
CAPITOL COMPLEX Facilities Supervisor Personal Email Building and Parking Services
Austin Building Kyle Peake PeakeK@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Constitution Hall Bob Ruff RuffR1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Elliott-Larsen Building Bob Bierwagen BierwagenB@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Grand Tower Neal Droste DrosteN@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Hall of Justice Jerry Keeder KeederG@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Hannah Building Jerry Keeder KeederG@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Joint Operations Center Kyle Peake PeakeK@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Lottery Building Bob Bierwagen BierwagenB@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Mason Building Kyle Peake PeakeK@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Michigan Library & Historical Center Kyle Peake PeakeK@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Ottawa Building Jerry Keeder KeederG@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Romney Building Bob Bierwagen BierwagenB@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
South Grand Neal Droste DrosteN@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
VanWagoner Building Bob Ruff RuffR1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Williams Building Bob Ruff RuffR1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
ADDITIONAL LANSING LOCATIONS
Records Center Neal Droste DrosteN@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
SOM Warehouse Complex Jerry Keeder KeederG@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
State (joint) Laboratory Neal Droste DrosteN@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
SECONDARY COMPLEX
Construction and Technology Kirk Brennan BrennanK1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Energy Center Scott Davis DavisS2@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
General Services Building Scott Davis DavisS2@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
MDOT Warehouse Scott Davis DavisS2@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Operations Center Scott Davis DavisS2@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Secretary of State Building Kirk Brennan BrennanK1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
MSP 1st District Headquarters and Post 11 Kirk Brennan BrennanK1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
MSP Annex Kirk Brennan BrennanK1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
MSP Forensics Lab Kirk Brennan BrennanK1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
MSP Hazardous Materials Training Center Kirk Brennan BrennanK1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
MSP Headquarters Kirk Brennan BrennanK1@michigan.gov 517-283-7943
MSP Training Academy (PTA) Kirk Brennan BrennanK1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Vehicle & Travel Services Scott Davis DavisS2@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
OUTSTATE FACILITIES
Cadillac Place Al Vettese VetteseE@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Escanaba State Office Building Steve Doty DotyS1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Flint State Office Building Mike Noonan NoonanM@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Grand Rapids State Office Building Steve Doty DotyS1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Jackson State Office Building Mike Noonan NoonanM@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Jerome T. Hart Building Mike Noonan NoonanM@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
Traverse City State Office Building Steve Doty DotyS1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
One Division - Grand Rapids Steve Doty DotyS1@michigan.gov 517-284-7943
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